Industrial Measurements
Providing custom torque solutions
industrial
measurements
Industrial Measurements
part of Crane Electronics Ltd.
Watling Drive
Sketchley Meadows

Industrial Measurements
Providing custom torque solutions
All dimensions are in mm. Details may change without notice.
Dimensions
Model No. Rated Torque
(Nm) Max Speed
Torsional
Stiffness
(kNm/rad)
Total Weight
(Kg)
Rotor Weight
(Kg)
Rotor Inertia
(Kg.m² (10-3))
TMFS50 50 15000 66 2.3 0.9 1.5
TMFS100 100 15000 238 2.35 0.95 1.6
TMFS200 200 15000 375 3.3 1.7 4.0
TMFS500 500 12000 945 4.9 3.0 11.6
TMFS1000 1000 12000 1462 4.9 3.0 11.1
TMFS2000 2000 10000 3220 7.0 4.5 25.2
TMFS3000 3000 10000 5098 8.7 6.2 27.8
TMFS5000 5000 8000 11442 13.0 10.5 91.6
Size
Measuring
Range
(Nm)